
FTP           General             Total

Governor's RecommendationAgency Request

FTP           General             TotalDecision Unit

Decision Unit Summary

27,000,0000.00 29,500,0003.00 FY 2016 Original Appropriation 0.00 27,000,000 29,500,000

00.00 04.10 Reappropriation 0.00 16,941,700 16,941,700

00.00 04.40 Rescission 0.00 (16,941,700) (16,941,700)

29,500,0000.005.00 FY 2016 Total Appropriation 27,000,000 27,000,0000.00 29,500,000

29,500,0000.007.00 FY 2016 Estimated Expenditures 27,000,000 27,000,0000.00 29,500,000

00.00 08.20 Object Transfers 0.00 0 0

(5,000,000)0.00 (5,000,000)8.50 Base Reduction 0.00 (5,000,000) (5,000,000)

24,500,0000.009.00 FY 2017 Base 22,000,000 22,000,0000.00 24,500,000

(1,600)0.00 (1,600)10.40 Interagency Nonstandard Adjustments 0.00 (1,600) (1,600)

24,498,4000.0011.00 FY 2017 Total Maintenance 21,998,400 21,998,4000.00 24,498,400

24,498,4000.0013.00 FY 2017 Gov's Recommendation 21,998,400 21,998,4000.00 24,498,400

0.00%

Amount Change From Original Appropriation 0.00 (5,001,600) (5,001,600) 0.00 (5,001,600) (5,001,600)

(16.95%)(18.52%)0.00%(16.95%)(18.52%)Percent Change From Original Appropriation
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